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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/9/24 at
5:31:37 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

14  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in North Carolina

29  Detailed records available

2019 JEEP WRANGLER
SPORT S
VIN: 1C4GJXAG7KW688112
UTILITY (BLAZER, JIMMY,
SCOUT, ETC.)
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2019 2021 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 9 mo. 1 yr. 6 mo. 11 months

Owned in the following states/provinces
Georgia,

North
Carolina

North
Carolina

North
Carolina

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 16,860/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 12,794 37,971 ---

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/PmUj-4iSngqEw7oVibgSd_R_2CgpSPhKmXnivL_9AMXAu5IaSsiMsA_uq9SDs_7OZwxvo0IGZKUh5YSGlzPXa-O5MAZMTmzhvuN5QEAFCbkKVRO56Mw8382OERR0Is0R329jH3qCEl_Z9h_IIOIDwGLXzerfrCte7rQQmP-ee6ghc_LdWuVcRMY2TyHNB5bjNuwGCH3ZblIlv9yZ2NpCOjvwPR7KAEqbp5GsDHcnc_8CPNOJzRSF3oE5Pv0HoXb-0Zikm0q6V25giCt1y_D0GmgFX4vfZ2ojngtsa-PFPMtOwxEGWfs5EwIe5NWJrWseEMGIqgSF0F7DLfI8GlXY0fF2a3saF9Za1krNTO_pKih5qvT__fDVyP46wdDY6UkI_VYXDRnOZtcukc-m5Oi08kuV.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
Inconsistent mileage indicated.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Mileage
Inconsistency

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/12/2019 Paulding Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277

Vehicle offered for sale

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/ZPezcXqtoYQkQ6MDTre87I35-HT2mJC_acdn2O2veJJaWQInnm-KBjpL_pN9lCe0LS-ItNDXs7M18CELdBZ-wMnZvhW3urjYjl75oOVVhdeDzfrEIAsfS0HaSg9eLaGdwAJPbnb8ILckDuu4k4FfP9JAEtOrE7pgBPjBDV4eHTqcgSermouOE6kGiaty6xESxB40tYY7XDOcal74h-25f5BUm7dFIwnC2M2tkAmtQSnr_SQtMS-a8RikXqnlX1ynNIV35Nw7eWshblwQzDMT_E9TspfaiMdUyvvcBO2gaR-5uA1e54oV4ryd45fr3UmYBb_9Kv2i4gkge1MTVzmse9EQXTMQS3rYVhfsnXO0W4-fL2F5HB4VJ-jHmE-XdVhTKLFXQ_gGwj6fwq6rd4lbwsBVJSu-sCg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/UsGX2C5OPoSnaX-BQm__PzNKGtUOqpRN5otnwM0hUb6V6zoPO2012CXQt6_XFvI0yserdla9zDX-25ml1i7BjvpyOzvMfFJcVRHaxYM5r8M4UZ2qZpIBK8pWIY38duZBQRyJNgLTb55LBld1JN2BXfi00XXDKRcMHXMorLUW_tTUvR8qDEfqXG7HdTFyKdVbKdKHnK3R4IyIFZ7wZOXjl8ftby0B_Hd-7Aod01jMAwN_mtQDZxh302LPruxEKrGYoX4PyYN5dmXeSDKEzF1uSfY4RSHJbMKjTcpKnqHgjiOOWK3gWaTppjlpW7v6Z5EKaC6xtOeLeocZ6WWapzDi-pFKHsTvt06DMhsXE3NVtBmcZT0zUjawQVxB0mdXa8sjQMiS7U5ihWgy-aoUQW55UiQfjlmt7YI.cfx
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https://pauldingchryslerd
odgejeepram.net/

4.5 / 5.0
775 Verified Reviews

08/26/2019 6 Paulding Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277
https://pauldingchryslerd
odgejeepram.net/

4.5 / 5.0
775 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Running boards/tubes/steps installed
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/04/2019 25 Paulding Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277
https://pauldingchryslerd
odgejeepram.net/

4.5 / 5.0
775 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

09/18/2019 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/02/2019 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA
Title #770012270921965

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/15/2020 4,683 Paulding Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277
https://pauldingchryslerd
odgejeepram.net/

4.5 / 5.0
775 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/04/2020 Paulding Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277
https://pauldingchryslerd
odgejeepram.net/

4.5 / 5.0
775 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/06/2020 7,766 Paulding Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Seat adjuster handle replaced

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
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https://pauldingchryslerd
odgejeepram.net/

4.5 / 5.0
775 Verified Reviews

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
5,698 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/14/2020 7,767 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Matthews, NC

Odometer reading reported

07/28/2020 8,264 Keffer Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Charlotte, NC
704-532-1050
kefferjeep.com

4.4 / 5.0
684 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Interior trim checked
Battery serviced

08/12/2020 8,524 Keffer Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Charlotte, NC
704-532-1050
kefferjeep.com

4.4 / 5.0
684 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

09/02/2020 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Matthews, NC
Title #776248202464063

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

06/01/2021 12,794 Rolls-Royce Motor Cars
Raleigh
Raleigh, NC
919-872-9770
https://rollsroycemotorca
rsraleigh.com

4.2 / 5.0
24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
16,860 mi/yr

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
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Date Mileage Source Comments

06/23/2021 12,796 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sneads Ferry, NC

Odometer reading reported

07/20/2021 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sneads Ferry, NC
Title #77180521201449T

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

08/18/2021 16,524 Westgate Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram of Burgaw
Burgaw, NC
910-970-7985
westgatecdjrburgaw.com

4.4 / 5.0
23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

12/02/2021 21,491 National Dodge Chrysler
Jeep Volkswagen Subaru
Jacksonville, NC
910-347-3777
nationaldodge.net

4.4 / 5.0
145 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

05/25/2022 28,758 National Dodge Chrysler
Jeep Volkswagen Subaru
Jacksonville, NC
910-347-3777
nationaldodge.net

4.4 / 5.0
145 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/17/2022 29,669 National Dodge Chrysler
Jeep Volkswagen Subaru
Jacksonville, NC
910-347-3777
nationaldodge.net

4.4 / 5.0
145 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

07/18/2022 30,888 Black's Tire & Auto
Services
Jacksonville, NC
910-378-2142

4.9 / 5.0
66 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

07/18/2022 30,891 National Dodge Chrysler
Jeep Volkswagen Subaru
Jacksonville, NC

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
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910-347-3777
nationaldodge.net

4.4 / 5.0
145 Verified Reviews

Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/23/2022 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sneads Ferry, NC
Title #77180521201449T

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

12/20/2022 37,971 National Dodge Chrysler
Jeep Volkswagen Subaru
Jacksonville, NC
910-347-3777
nationaldodge.net

4.4 / 5.0
145 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

Owner 4
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/13/2023 38,702 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Goldsboro, NC

Odometer reading reported

02/02/2023 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Goldsboro, NC
Title #77421523033774N

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

05/12/2023 13,239 Westgate Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram of Burgaw
Burgaw, NC
910-970-7985
westgatecdjrburgaw.com

4.4 / 5.0
23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

The mileage reported here conflicts with this
vehicle's odometer history. Ask a mechanic or
the seller to confirm the actual mileage - this
entry may just be a clerical error.

10/25/2023 Inspection Report Inspection performed

01/02/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Mileage Inconsistency
If an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a rollback
or a clerical error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency". In this case, you should verify the mileage with your
dealer or a qualified mechanic.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/9/24 5:31:37 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 JEEP WRANGLER
vehicle (VIN: 1C4GJXAG7KW688112), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
1/9/24 at 6:31 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

